Schedule 1
FIJI COMMERCE COMMISSION
Commerce (Price Control)(Percentage Control of Prices for Hardware Items) (No.2)Order 2013 For Rups Investment Limited
New Prices as at 4th January 2017
Product Code Product Description
Maximum Wholesale Price Maximum Retail Price
Unit Qty Final
Wholesale
Price (VIP)
Final
Wholesale
Price (VIP)
Outside Viti
Levu
Unit Qty Final
Retail Price
(VIP)
Final
Retail Price
(VIP)
Outside
Viti Levu
  ($) ($)   ($) ($)
Page 1 of 2
 Tools
THT41196 TOTAL brand Wood Chisel 19mm PCS $3.70 $4.06 PCS $4.11 $4.52
THT41256 TOTAL brand Wood Chisel 25mm PCS $3.91 $4.30 PCS $4.34 $4.78
THT422121 TOTAL brand Concrete Chisel PCS $10.61 $11.67 PCS $11.79 $12.96
THT54102
TOTAL brand Hacksaw Frame 300mm with rubber
handle
PCS $6.01 $6.61 PCS $6.68 $7.34
THT54103 TOTAL brand Hacksaw Frame 300mm PCS $3.16 $3.48 PCS $3.52 $3.87
THT55186 TOTAL brand Hand saw 18 inch PCS $4.39 $4.83 PCS $4.87 $5.36
THT55226 TOTAL brand Hand saw 22 inch PCS $4.89 $5.38 PCS $5.44 $5.98
THT73166 TOTAL brand Claw hammer 16oz PCS $4.01 $4.42 PCS $4.46 $4.91
THT7386 TOTAL brand Claw hammer 8oz PCS $2.92 $3.22 PCS $3.25 $3.57
Schedule 1
FIJI COMMERCE COMMISSION
Commerce (Price Control)(Percentage Control of Prices for Hardware Items) (No.2)Order 2013 For Rups Investment Limited
New Prices as at 4th January 2017
Product Code Product Description
Maximum Wholesale Price Maximum Retail Price
Unit Qty Final
Wholesale
Price (VIP)
Final
Wholesale
Price (VIP)
Outside Viti
Levu
Unit Qty Final
Retail Price
(VIP)
Final
Retail Price
(VIP)
Outside
Viti Levu
  ($) ($)   ($) ($)
Page 2 of 2
THT83606 TOTAL brand Putty trowel 60mm PCS $1.30 $1.43 PCS $1.45 $1.59
TMT126031 TOTAL brand Steep measuring tape 3 metres PCS $1.46 $1.61 PCS $1.62 $1.79
TMT126051 TOTAL brand Steep measuring tape 5 metres PCS $2.18 $2.40 PCS $2.42 $2.66
TMT126101 TOTAL brand Steep measuring tape 10 metres PCS $4.81 $5.29 PCS $5.35 $5.88
TMT21006 TOTAL brand Spirit Level 100 cm PCS $11.70 $12.87 PCS $13.00 $14.30
TMT21806 TOTAL brand Spirit Level 180 cm PCS $19.03 $20.94 PCS $21.15 $23.26
TMT2606 TOTAL brand Spirit Level 60 cm PCS $8.59 $9.45 PCS $9.54 $10.49